Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CD74HC423E - IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
CD74HC423ECD74HC423E

The calculation for the pulse width is tW = 0.45 RXCX at
VCC = 5V.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
CD54HC123F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HCT123F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC123E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC123M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC123MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC123M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC123NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC123PW -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC123PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC123PWT -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC423E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC423M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC423MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC423M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC423NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HCT123E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT123M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT123MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT123M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT423E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT423MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT423M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. The suffixes 96
and R denote tape and reel. The suffix T denotes a small-quantity
reel of 250.
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper IC Handling Procedures.